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TABLE No. 4.
Expenditure out of Separate Accounts on Works under the Control of the Public

Works Department.

Year.

Loans to
Local Bodies

Account.
Roads to open

up Crown
Lands.

Opening up
Crown Lands
for Settlement

Account.
Roads to opon

up Crown
Lands.

Land for
Settlements

Account.
Opening up

Crown Lands
for Settlement

Account.
Roads to open

UP Crown
Lands.

National
Endowment

Account.
Roads to open

up National-
endowment

Lands.

Aid to
Water-power

Works
Account.

Development
of

Water-power.

Irrigation
and

Water-supply
Account.
Irrigation

and
Water-supply.

Waihou and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement

Account.
Waihou and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement.

1890-91
1891-92
L892-93

£

25,000
64,000

800

£ £

89,800*

L891 92
1892-93
1893-94
1894-95
L894-95
1895-96
1896-97
L897-98
1898-99
1899-00
L900-01
1901-02
1902-03
1903-04
1904-05
1905-06
1906-07
L907-08
1908-09
1909-10

8,0001
29,833f
30,000t
0,114t

42.971}
30,057}
31,017
18,770
16,972
31,363
37,390
31,979
18,578
25,753
28,895
38,801
47,371
38,524
54,713
40,507

607,608§

4,975

1910-11
1911-12
1912-13
1913-14
1914-15
1915-16

45,691
49,739
47,951
03,245

5,619
6,554
2,689
4,282
9,151

13,344

35,009
142,828
74,291
55,410

14,689
33,602
32,090
29,874

3,769
9,555
9,632

10,004
9,225

92|975
47,974

697,408 206,626 140,949 46,614 307,538 110,255 42,185

* Payment
expenditure ui

t Paid into
t Paid into

penditure on r
§ Expendil

t to the Public "W
nder Class "Roa
> the Public Wor
) the Land Impri
•oads.
ture under the G

■ orks Fund undei
ids."
rks Fund, reducin
ovement Accouni

r section 31 of tl:
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Roads."
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a reduction of
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government Loaiis to Local Bodiies Act Amendmisnt Act, 1891.
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